
Turnpike Enterprise Materials Office Staff Directory
Kenneth Morgan, P.E., District Materials Engineer 
Mailing/Physical Address: Turkey Lake Service Plaza MP 263 
Florida's Turnpike Bldg. 5317 Ocoee Fl. 32761Telephone: (407) 
264-3335 

Name Phone E-Mail

Morgan, Ken 407-264-3335 Ken.Morgan@dot.state.fl.us
Benoist, Ellis 954-934-1225 Ellis.benoit@dot.state.fl.us
Fetzko, Jeffrey 954-934-1153 Jeffrey.Fetzko@dot.state.fl.us
Glatz, Debbie 954-934-1171 Debbie.Glatz@dot.state.fl.us
Heung, Wing 954-934-1154 Wing.Heung@dot.state.fl.us
Gobin, Roger 407-264-3839 Roger.Gobin@dot.state.fl.us
Dawkins, Albert 813-443-5212 Albert.dawkins@dot.state.fl.us
Markert, Leigh 407-264-3078 Leigh.Markert@dot.state.fl.us
Ankrom, Robert 954-934-1155 Robert.Ankrom@dot.state.fl.us
Biery, Brad 954-934-1147 Brad.Biery@dot.state.fl.us
Hall, Garth 954-934-1150 Garth.Hall@dot.state.fl.us
Calderon, Luis 954-934-1148 Luis.Calderon@dot.state.fl.us
Rios, Gabriel 305-746-0587 Gabriel.Rios@dot.state.fl.us
Freeman, Matt 407-264-3097 Matt.Freeman@dot.state.fl.us
Putnik, Heather 407-264-3498 Heather.Putnik@dot.state.fl.us
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